NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services quet a sailer		AL-SOFTANALITY INC. 1	
Date in 21/11/2018 10:34	Job description	Dute & Time Comp	larad I D	
REINO NA/INC18021031/K4	SAS e-filing	Date to Time Comp	icico ()	one py.
Veh No. GBB 6154R			-	
DOA 16/11/2018 19:10	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2h i-Motor Claim Form		1	
		11111000	146-001	21/11/18
OD TP- Penoring Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: Of i-Photo Uploaded	2 hrs. TP 4 hrs)		
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt i		
The state of the s	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	THE REAL PROPERTY.
TP Particulars: Yeh No: 5D	L97965 . INC	C()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver; (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period	1: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	e-Est. Status (WO): N:		30-100%1	
War	manty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()			
eneral Remarks;		AND RELIGIOUS LA	12 11 10 11	
) Walk-In Customer: Customer's informa	tion strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repa	lrer.	
7 Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	RGENTLY.			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ES () / NO ()	Towing Co: ()
murks; (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Control of the Control of the Control	Burger State		
A section of the sect	tesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	od V Do	nè.by
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
	Y /	www.la-resummerston.	Contract of the Contract of th	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			757
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	1 ()			
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			7. 2 2 2
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()		00 Version (4)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()			
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : ate/Time Actions				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Actions NA 180760	3 Invoice Pa	eparation Checklist	Anic(3)	Amt (3)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Actions NA 180760 image's Particulars::	Invoice Pi	nt Reporting (\$30);	Anic(5)	· Amt(\$)
Delivery : Actions NA 180760 Image's Particulars:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dumo 3) TF: Towing	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INc Fee	Anic(3)	· Amt(\$)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: ate/Time Actions NA 180760 Image's Particulars:-	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dume 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	nt Reporting (\$30); te Assessment (\$100); IN: Fee Through Survey	Anic(3) 1st Bill C (580) 540/545 5120	· Amt(\$)
Deployed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : ate/Time Actions MA 180 760 image's Particulars:	Invoice Profile Profil	nt Reporting (\$30); (e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan	Anic (\$) 1st Bill 2 (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	· Amt(\$)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: ate/Time Actions NA 180760 Image's Particulars:- cet/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dume 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) iT: Fullow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D	nt Reporting (\$30); (e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan section 4 + SMRT Survey	C (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	· Amt(\$)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: ate/Time Actions MA 180 760 Image's Particulars: act/Owner: and No: and Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dume 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Addi	nt Reporting (\$30); (e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan cetion	Anic(\$) 1st Bill C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	· Amt(\$)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: ate/Time Actions MA 180 760 Image's Particulars: act/Owner: and No: and Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Fullow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Addi OI)* *N5: Courte	nt Reporting (\$30); (c Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan ection A + SMRT Survey tional Services:- ty Car / Tpt Allowance	Anic (\$) 1st Bill 2 (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2/005) \$75 \$160	· Amt(\$)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Unjury: Inte/Time Actions What South South	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D. 8) NTUC Addi Ol)* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	nt Reporting (\$30); (e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan ection 1 + SMRT Survey tional Services:-	Anic (\$) 1st Bill 2 (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2/005) \$75 \$160	Amt (3)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: ate/Time Actions MA 18076(Image's Particulars: cor/Owner: fact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Addi OI)* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Post Re *N8: DV/C	nt Reporting (\$30); te Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan ection A + SMRT Survey tional Services:- ty Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection office Excess Coordination	Anic (\$) 1st Bill 2 (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2/005) \$75 \$160	Amt (3)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Actions WA 180760 Image: Actions When the Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Addi OI)* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Post Re *N8: DV/C	nt Reporting (\$30); te Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan ection A + SMRT Survey tional Services:- ty Car / Tpt Allowance Go-ordination pair Inspection blicet Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	Anic(\$) 1st Bill C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	· Amt(\$)

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 21/11/2018 10:57

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/11/2018 10:34
Date Of Accident	16/11/2018 19:10
Exact Location Of Accident	211B COMPASSVALE LANE (LOADING BAY)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB6154R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES
Co Reg No	53378329A
Email Address	PEIYAN@MENGCHENG.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88001377
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88001377
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CITROEN
Model	BERLINGO 1.6L M/T AB 2WD 6DR FGL 1N1 TC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5099179482-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN SEOW PENG (CHEN SHAOPING)
NRIC No	S7411795C
Date Of Birth	18/04/1974
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/09/2005
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88001377
Fax Number	The contract of the contract o
Contact Number	OTHERS-88001377

PEIYAN@MENGCHENG.COM.SG

Address BLK 41 SIMS DRIVE

#08-275

Postcode 380041

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

AND CHICAGO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

11+

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

seas

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

realition of Fassengers (including brive

NAME: : NIL

GENDER: :

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Passenger 1

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDL9796S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver ANDY LIM JIA JUN

NRIC/Passport Number

, today wood a seven proved pro-

NATUCA assport Number

Contact Number 96728378

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 22

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

533783294 Policyholder s Sa

RANSE Reg. No:

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	B compassia	i III II	iнн	HHHHH
	1, 1			
. + - R				
B K	1 11 11 11		A	GBB61548
			P	501 9796
	X X ##		P	002 1110
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT			
Vehicle A	1	11 B 10	ompassi	rale lane
Car Load		ren Veh	licle A	was
reversi	ing slightl	y hit	on 1	Sehidle B
Front head his	ht and F	dumper.	Vehiz	le A
damage	was at th	reav	porter	n slightly
damage	v.		<i>.</i>	J
4				
25511717171				
DECLARATION I/We declare the special partic	ulars are true in every respect.		1	200 200
(0)	()			\ ->1/11/5
Lill Long to the last	V~			1
Reg. No. 2	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centr	e Personnel's Signature
Policyholder Senatural Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy) Date & Time:	oolder)	Reporting Centr Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	e Personnel's Signature



MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES
BLK 531A, UPP GROSS STREET, #04-113, HONG LIM COMPLEX, SINGAPORE 051531
TEL: 65 9239 5570 Rui Fea; / 65 9008 8701 (Stephen)
ROC NO: 53378329A

RENTAL AGREEMENT

Name: TRN SEOU Address: BLK 41	O LENG	ER'S PARTICULARS	NPIC / DOC TO
Contact Hp: £800 13	SIMS DR #0	18-272 5 (380	228 FILAPE :308/318N
P. 8600 13	어구 · Office:		Email/Fax:
	18/6 E4100 18/2 Description		Emaily FdX:
Name:	DRIV	ER'S PARTICULARS	
Address:			NRIC / Permit:
Driving Experience:	License No		
ATT STREET, THE TAX TO STREET, T	1		D.O.B:
Vehicle No. Can	VEH	ICLE & CHARGES	H. C. L. W. C.
Vehicle No: GBB G15- Rental Period: 3 MONT	Make & Mo	1	BELINGO.
Date Out: 12 11/2018	charges:	\$1000	Deposit:
11/2018	Time: 9.50 A	- Mileage:	
MPORTANT NOTES D	FAIR V		Fuel Level:
MPORTANT NOTES: Restriction of refund will be given for fuel legifier is liable to pay first insurance firer is liable for all Parking Fines between must be above 23 years with the parking office hour love the parking of the parkin	the Excess SS and Traffic Violations. th minimum 2 years driving s only. No services on Pub	in any accident plus lost g experience. Ilc Holidays and Sundays.	
firer is liable to pay first insurance firer is liable for all Parking Fines friver must be above 23 years with ehicles return during office hour I/WE DECLARE THAT	THE ABOVE PARTICU THE ABOVE PARTICU THE ABOVE PARTICU TO UNDERSTOOD THE	g experience. Ilc Holidays and Sundays. ILARS ARE TRUE AND TERMS AND CONDIT	CORRECT IN EVERY ASPECT AND
lirer is liable to pay first insurance lirer is liable for all Parking Fines in liable for all Parking Fines with the property of the property	se Excess S\$_and Traffic Violations. th minimum 2 years driving s only. No services on Pub THE ABOVE PARTICU ID UNDERSTOOD THE	IN any accident plus lost g experience. Illic Holidays and Sundays. ILARS ARE TRUE AND TERMS AND CONDIT S-SCRATCHES A ACCIDENT	CORRECT IN EVERY ASPECT AND TONS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AND
lirer is liable to pay first insurance lirer is liable for all Parking Fines before must be above 23 years with ehicles return during office hour I/WE DECLARE THAT I/WE HAVE READ AN AGREE.	THE ABOVE PARTICU THE ABOVE PARTICU THE ABOVE PARTICU TO UNDERSTOOD THE	IN any accident plus lost g experience. Illic Holidays and Sundays. ILARS ARE TRUE AND TERMS AND CONDIT S-SCRATCHES A ACCIDENT	CORRECT IN EVERY ASPECT AND TONS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AND
lirer is liable to pay first insurance lirer is liable for all Parking Fines believer must be above 23 years with ehicles return during office hour I/WE DECLARE THAT I/WE HAVE READ AN AGREE. Company's Stamp / Hirer's cked By:	se Excess S\$_and Traffic Violations. th minimum 2 years driving s only. No services on Pub THE ABOVE PARTICU ID UNDERSTOOD THE	IN any accident plus lost g experience. Illic Holidays and Sundays. ILARS ARE TRUE AND TERMS AND CONDIT S-SCRATCHES A ACCIDENT	CORRECT IN EVERY ASPECT AND TONS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AND



PropNex

Service You Trust SINGAPORE

林佳俊 Andy Lim Jia Jun Marketing Associate

(65) 9672 8378 andylimjiajun@propnex.com CEA Rep. No.: R056641F



PropNex Realty Pte Ltd License No: 13008022J 480 Lorong 6 Tota Payoh #10-01 HDB Hub East Wing Singapore 310480 Tel: (65) 6820 8000 Fax: (65) 6829 6600 www.PropNex.com

PropNex Realty, The Real Estate Agency of Choice

- Professional and Well-trained Salespersons
 In-depth Knowledge of Real Estate Market
 Award-Winning and Trusted Brand
- Complimentary Consumer Guides for Informed Decisions
 Service Excellence in the Industry

Like us: Facebook.com/PropNexSG Follow us on Instagram: PropNex Singapore

PropNex Singapore • PropNex Indonesia



Enquire Vehicle Registration Details Owner Particulars NRIC/Passport/Company Cert No.: 53378329A Owner ID Type: Business Owner Name: MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES Registered Address: 531A UPPER CROSS STREET #04-113 HONG LIM COMPLE. NGAPORE 051531 Mailing Address: Birth Date: Vehicle Particulars Vehicle No.: GBB6154R Previous Vehicle No.: Effective Date of Ownership: 21 Mar 2018 Original Regn Date: 23 Jul 2009 Registration Date: 23 Jul 2009 Year of Manufacture: 2009 Vehicle Type: Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delivery) Vehicle Scheme: Vehicle Attachment 1: No Attachment Vehicle Attachment 2: Vehicle Attachment 3: Vehicle Make: CITROEN Vehicle Model: BERLINGO 1.6L M/T AB 2WD 6DR FGL 1N1 TC Primary Colour: Grey Secondary Colour : Passenger Capacity: 2 Chassis No.: VF77B9HTC9J122959 Engine No.: 10JBCB0037403 Engine Capacity / Power Rating: 1560 cc/-Maximum Power Output: Propellant: Diesel Max Unladen Weight: 1420 kg Maximum Laden Weight: 1980 kg Open Market Value: \$20,983.00 PARF Eligibility: Na PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: Minimum PARF Benefit: No. of Transfers: IU Label No.: 1042350388 COE No.: 2009060105000265M COE Expiry Date: 22 Jul 2019 COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus COE Registration Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing Quota \$7,600.00/-Premium: Actual QP Paid: \$7,600.00 QP (Regn Cat): \$7,600.00 OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility: Na QP during COE Bidding Exercise: \$7,600.00 Additional Registration Fee Rate: 5.00 % Actual ARF Paid: \$1,050.00

To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of Callegory C.

Print

22 Jul 2029

Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date :

CO2 Emission: CO Emission: HC Emission: NOx Emission; PM Emission: Message:

OK

Save as PDF

* Reported on 19/11/2018

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCII	DENT DATE: (6,11,2018	(DD/MM/YYY), TIME:(19: 10)(HH:MI	M)
	0 11 0	A	100
LOCA	TION: 211 15 (compassivate lane f	Loading Bay
Ĩ.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GI	3B6154R	40
	blinsurance Company:		
	C)POLICY NUMBER:		
		SIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEF	T)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	SIVE / HIRD PARTY / HIRDT ARTT FIRE WITH	<u>u</u>
		PV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
		TE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC		
		(OUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
	- [1] 하다 (1) 보통 등이 보면보다 이번에게 (1) 사용이다 (1) 모든 보통이다며 보통이다였다.	ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	6	
	A)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)	
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
	c)ADDRESS:		
220 03			- 3
× 11 . 1	" CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER A	ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
*Ho of passong 3.	DRIVER a)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)	
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 88 CO	13577
(2) Female	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT	
Le			
Sema	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_	/)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
1-1	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / O	U7500R)	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN		
4.		OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES //NO	MIRER
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH		_
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEA b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET		<u> </u>
Z	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /		
	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /		
6040	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH		77
8.	TUIDO BARTY VEHICLE		277
Hill of passenger		19796S MODEL:	
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: Andu	11700	
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 76 128	7 18
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	WO 27 27/2877	19
of the of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	
(Induding driver)	DRIVER'S NAME; NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT;	CONTACT:	
		CONTACT:	 ,,
211 "Sketen plan	(Mag		
35	K.		
ENEW CO LO			
11 DK, 2018, 0/40,	Omost - 1	Peigan@mengcheng.com.sg	
ell'il tell o	email = i		
N, 8 Ke, 06.	/ fax =		
Sor W. Charl	/ 200	Peryan@ mengcheng .co	m.ca
South chop 3	VIDEO =		JV
		5 0 0 01	
	Wart	ing for Company Chop	/
) - - - - - - - - -	







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 16 Sep 2005 passengers, exclusive all driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A





Certificate of Insurance

: GBB6154R

21 Mar 2018

20 Mar 2019

VF77B9HTC9J122959

MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 12	ont
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960	691
OAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MAI AVSIA)	

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959	(MALAYSIA)	
Certificate Number: 5099179482		
1 1-1-1	Cover :	Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

- (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.
- (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

Mark to the state of the state		
SUM INSURED	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: S\$1,500	
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A	

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ALL INS AGENCY PTE, LTD. (00000571908)

Date of Issue

: 21 Mar 2018 10:43 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBaoTech								(eneralC	laim	
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						· Change L	anguage	· Change P	assword +	Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
	Policy N	No.					Accident	16/	11/2018 19:10)	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GBB615	4R		Certifica	ite Number				
					S	earch					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5099179482- 01		MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES	53378329A	GFT	Third Party	GBB6154R	GBB6154R	03/11/2018	
					Co	ntinue					

Policy Information

Policyholder Policyholder Policy No. 5099179482-01 MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SE 53378329A NRIC Name Certificate No. Address BLK 531A #04-113 UPPER CROSS STREET HONG LIM COMPLEX SINGAPORE 051531 Product Group FLEET INSURANCE Plan Name Policy Flag Policy Effective issue 25/10/2018 03/11/2018 00:00 Expiry Date 02/11/2019 23:59 Date Date Third Own Windscreen Party 1500.00 damage 0.00 0.00 Excess Excess Excess Additional OS 1720.56 Excess Premium Outside Outside Singapore Singapore TP Excess Excess Agent ALL INS AGENCY PTE, LTD. Agent Tel. FAX 64514549 GST Flag Coinsurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLK 531A #04-113 Address 2 UPPER CROSS STREET Address 3 HONG LIM COMPLEX Address Address 4 SINGAPORE 051531 Singapore address Post Code 051531 Type Related Unit No. 04-113 Policy 5101580291-01 Number Insured Object: GBB6154R Endorsements Date of Endorsement Sequence Endorsement Type **Endorsement Status** Endorsement Content Endorsement Number 03/11/2018 00:00 Basic Information 000001286932740 **Endorsement Take** Thank you for giving us the Endorsement Effective opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. GBH9125Z 03-11-2018 \$716.90 In view of this

branches by cash or NETS.

Claim Handling

The premium on this policy has not been collected. Accident MT/1020746

Accident (11) xuzur tu						
Policy No.	5099179482-01	Vehicle No.	GBB6154R		GST Regis	stration No
Certificate No.						
Policyholder Name	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES				Policynolo	ier NRIC
Product Code	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	88001377	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	lo.(Home)
I mail Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KIK	No Yes	TCA	» No Yes		eCode Re	ason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hi	ire
Accident Details						
Report Date	21/11/2018 14:37	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident '	Туре
Date of Accident	16/11/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	19:10		Country of	of Accident
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	211B COMPASSVALE LANE (LOADING BAY)					
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			Windscree	en Excess
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess				
Third Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				
GST Registered Informa	tion					
GST Registered	No		GST Regis	stration Date		
GST Registration No.				us Verified		No
Modification History						
Policyholder Mailing Add	iress					
Address 1	BLK 531A #04-113	Address 2	UPPER CROSS STE	REET	Address 3	E
Address 4	SINGAPORE 051531	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	2
Unit No.	04-113	Related Policy Number	5101580291-01			
OI Driver Info						
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Unnamed driver Name	TAN SEOW PENG (CHEN SHAOF	Driver NRIC	57411795C		Driver DO	18
Register Date of Driver License	16/09/2005	Driver Age	44		Driving Ex	perience
Contact No.(Mobile)	88001377	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	lo.(Home)
Appress 1	BLK 41 #	Address 2	SIMS DRIVE		Address 3	
Address 4	SINGAPORE 380041	Address Type	Singapore address	į.	Post Code	E
Linit No.			1000 Participation			
Does he own a Singapore	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	urer Com
Registered car?						
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes a No			
The bloom of the b						
Modification History						
Claim 001 OD-MX New	1					
Claim Type •				OD-MX	Insured Name	MENG C
A PAGE 1 TO AND SECURE A PAGE AND				> participation	Contact	
Contact No.(Mobile)				92395579	No. (Home)	
Cornil Address					01	
Email Address				1	Vehicle Number	GBB61
Claim Description				CRREIESD / CD: 07050 C	1116060108001	
Total Inches Public				GBB6154R / SDL9796S C	N 16 NOV 2018	
Preferred Workshop	Professional Liability Partially at Fa	ult •				
Consistion Yes	Preference Preferred Workshop, Nam	e unknown T GIA Received	•	1		
Date Registered	Option	report Received		21/11/2018 14:46	Claim	
non a 19860. \$1,000.0000				E-11-11-010 14-40	Date	
Report Taken By					Workshop	6
nea o datamente l'estate					Repairer	

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1020746 Claim No. 001 Jist Doc. Received * Yes No Upload Date 21/11/2018 14:45 Path * Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear * NO Please Select Mossage Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Des NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on NRIC/ Driving L NRIC/ Driving License Normal 21 Nov 2018 14:45 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on SAS Normal SA5 20 21 Nov 2018 14:44 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 2 21 Nov 2018 14:44 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 21 Nov 2018 14:44 Photos Normal Photos 3 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos : 21 Nov 2018 14:44 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 21 Nov 2018 14:44 Photos Normal Photos I NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 21 Nov 2018 14:42 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 21 Nov 2018 14:42 Photos Normal Photos : NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 21 Nov 2018 14:42 Photos Normal Photos : NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos ? 21 Nov 2018 14:42 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 21 Nov 2018 14:42 Photos Normal Photos : NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos: 21 Nov 2018 14:42 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 21 Nov 2018 14:42 Photos : NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos: 21 Nov 2018 14:42 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 21 Nov 2018 14:42 Photos Normal Photos : NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 21 Nov 2018 14:42 Photos Normal Photos : NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 21 Nov 2018 14:42 Photos 1 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos : 21 Nov 2018 14:42